ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
InVue® CR288
Concentration
Monitor
Process monitoring for in-line
liquid chemical applications
The InVue® CR288 concentration monitor with 288-connect®
software package delivers real-time information for point-of-use

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
InVue CR288 Concentration Monitor: part number
CPAAA  L          XX            F              F
Sensor
L	=	�SR sensor
(55°C)
Number of Sensors
A	=	1
B	=	2
C	=	3
D	=	4
Port 1 Size
	 4	=	1⁄4"
	 6	=	3⁄8"
	 8	=	1⁄2"
	12	=	3⁄4"
Port 2
Connection Type
F	=	�Flaretek
Port 1
Connection Type
F	=	�Flaretek
Port 2 Size
	 4	=	1⁄4"
	 6	=	3⁄8"
	 8	=	1⁄2"
	12	=	3⁄4"
Note: For configurations not listed, please contact Entegris.